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WRNRBGET
HESK
WRNRNET
BERSWEN
IR
AR

RERX

IRE

AR

RIK

KER

10179

HEX
FREX
XRE

=

XRE

AR
WRNRBGET
BERSVFET
RERX

=

RIK

25K
HESK
IR
WRNRNET
AR

10179

IRE

HEX

TR

KER

hEX

BIIE
WRNRBGET
KER
WRNRNET
HESK
BRE
BERSVFET
IR
AR
FERFEN
IRE

BB
FERMEN
FERSNE
AR

RIK
FERRFH
EX
BERNAOH
X
HENEFERT
BTE T
WRNRABRR T
hEX

HEX
WRINRBRART
BR

FRRMT

|

|

|

FREE
827,115 |
61,110

31,868
27,548
25,606
24,094
20,763
20,594
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249,847 |
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7,938
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0.81%
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0.58%

WRNRBGET
hRE
IRE
IR
FERSNE
HESK
RIK
KER
AR
RERX
AR
BHEX
RINE
HEX

=

BRE
hEX
XRE
BRE

BRE
RIK
1.1
BERSVFET
BHEX
WRNRBGET
FINRE
FERRFH
IR
IRE
=
AR
XRE
RERX
HESK
KER
AR
25K
SRINE
HEX
hEX
BRE
AR
hRE
BERRN
NEFTH
EX
Bk
BTE T
REEm
Fep

EE 3
WRNRBGET
HEAX
KER

IR

AR
BERSWEN
HEX

AR

RIEX

BTET

RIR

TR

HEX
IR
hEHR
WRNRABRR T
WRNRNET
=

R

AT

|

JEAL

|

PRE
599,704 | #&
44,769 7.47%
25,133 4.19%
24,040 | 4.01%
20,559 | 3.43%
19,137 | 3.19%
16,486 | 2.75%
14,499 |  2.42%
13,316 | 2.22%
11,525 | 1.92%
10,438 | 1.74%
9,333 | 1.56%
8,982 | 1.50%
7,389 | 1.23%
7,305 | 1.22%
6,863 | 1.14%
6,759 | 1.13%
5912 | 0.99%
5631 | 0.94%
BRRE
230,875 |  #&

48,239 20.89%
8,649
8,087 | 3.50%
6,704 | 2.90%
6,524 | 2.83%
6,497 | 2.81%
6,481 | 2.81%
6,405 | 2.77%
4,694 | 2.03%
4,255 | 1.84%
3,169 | 1.37%
2,958 | 1.28%
2,810 | 1.22%
2,748 | 1.19%
2,682 | 1.16%
2,263 | 0.98%
1,866 | 0.81%
1,563 | 0.68%
1,560 | 0.68%
1,332 | 0.58%
915 |  0.40%
786 | 0.34%
748 | 0.32%
708 | 0.31%
706 | 0.31%
698 | 0.30%
651 | 0.28%
628 | 0.27%
548 | 0.24%
512 | 0.22%
BRR
155,890 |  #&
45,528 29.21%
14,047  9.01%
7,829 | 5.02%
5231 | 3.36%
3,310 | 2.12%
2,205 | 1.41%
2,048 | 1.31%
1,836 | 1.18%
1,652 | 1.06%
1,490 | 0.96%
1,352 | 0.87%
1,347 | 0.86%
1,343 | 0.86%
1,312 | 0.84%
1,226 | 0.79%
1,218 | 0.78%
1,199 | 0.77%
1,130 | 0.72%
1,118 | 0.72%
1,023 | 0.66%
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IE| 799,972 | @&
1.

3

4 39,464 4.93%
5 33,816 4.23%
6 23,848 2.98%
7 22,578 2.82%
8 20,184 2.52%
9 16,843 2.11%
10 16,287 2.04%
11 15,977 2.00%
12 14,703 1.84%
13 14,446 1.81%
14 10,687 1.34%
15 10,492 1.31%
16 10,480 1.31%
17 9,804 1.23%
18 7,684 0.96%
19 7,664 0.96%
20 7,577 0.95%
21 7,201 0.90%
22 5,793 0.72%
23 5,365 0.67%
24 5,061 0.63%

BEX

3
4 8,367 5.05%
5 5,601 3.38%
6 5,233 3.16%
7 5,131 3.09%
8 3,949 2.38%
9 1,789 1.08%
10 1,357 0.82%
11 1,340 0.81%
12 1,250 0.75%
13 1,222 0.74%
14 1,136 0.69%
15 1,115 0.67%
16 1,061 0.64%
17 788 0.48%
18 721 0.43%
19 715 0.43%
20 625 0.38%
21 574 0.35%
22 525 0.32%
23 407 0.25%
24 393 0.24%
25 352 0.21%
26 341 0.21%
27 306 0.18%
PN:I
JE| 370,174 | @&
186,098 50.27%
3 27,341 7.39%
4 14,945 4.04%
5 7,366 1.99%
6 3,925 1.06%
7 3,261 0.88%
8 2,825 0.76%
9 2,735 0.74%
10 2,283 0.62%
11 2,133 0.58%
12 1,878 0.51%
13 1,847 0.50%
14 1,802 0.49%
15 1,673 0.45%
16 1,246 0.34%
17 1,188 0.32%
18 1,150 0.31%
19 1,079 0.29%

HERX
JEf| 622,918 | @&
HEX 76,404  12.27%
WERHET
PR 3 26,425 4.24%
HESKE 4 23,800 | 3.82%
HEX 5 22,887 | 3.67%
F NI 6 21,515 3.45%
PHRE 7 20,749 | 3.33%
HEREFEN 8 19,450 |  3.12%
IR 9 14,340 | 2.30%
SIFNIE 10 11,582 | 1.86%
BRX 11 10,279 |  1.65%
STRE 12 9,252 |  1.49%
EHRR 13 9,095 | 1.46%
R 14 9,056 | 1.45%
Bt 15 8,728 | 1.40%
p::[ 16 8,638 | 1.39%
RIK 17 8,244 | 1.32%
AR 18 8,211 | 1.32%
BTET 19 6,973 | 1.12%
R 20 6,812 | 1.09%
XRE 21 6,714 | 1.08%
X 22 6,394 | 1.03%
IRE
JER 311,878 | #A
STRK 1.
SIFNIE
FERMNNIH 3
WERHET 4 11,793 3.78%
FHERRFT 5 11,230 | 3.60%
BEK 6 7,893 | 2.53%
X 7 6,995 | 2.24%
RIK 8 6,329 | 2.03%
p::[ 9 4,267 |  1.37%
HESKE 10 4,150 |  1.33%
IR 11 3,503 | 1.12%
HEX 12 3,387 | 1.09%
BIK 13 3,153 | 1.01%
RIE 14 2,899 | 0.93%
R 15 2,418 | 0.78%
PRE 16 2,177 | 0.70%
HEX 17 2,148 | 0.69%
PHRE 18 1,933 | 0.62%
BRX 19 1,750 | 0.56%
IR 20 1,677 | 0.54%
ARE 21 1,605 | 0.51%
XRE 22 1,506 | 0.48%
ZE 23 1,300 | 0.42%
24 1,114 |  0.36%
£33 25 1,056 | 0.34%
26 925 |  0.30%
27 905 |  0.29%
HEAX
JEfz| 338,969 | @&
HESKE 160,973  47.49%
WRNR )T
EEIIEY Pl 3 11,320 3.34%
BIK 4 7,818 | 2.31%
p::[ 5 6,595 | 1.95%
Bt 6 6,351 | 1.87%
BTE 7 5,984 | 1.77%
ZE 8 5,508 | 1.62%
WL 9 5,240 | 1.55%
wRNEAEERT | 10 4,235 1.25%
RIE 11 3,382 | 1.00%
HEX 12 3,322 | 0.98%
NEFH 13 3,227 | 0.95%
R 14 3,139 | 0.93%
HERSVER | 15 2,787 |  0.82%
AR 16 2,709 | 0.80%
IR 17 2,293 | 0.68%
SHEH 18 2,277 | 0.67%
PHRE 19 2,242 | 0.66%
HEX 20 2,060 | 0.61%
RIK 21 1,965 | 0.58%
STRE 22 1,950 | 0.58%
SIFNIE 23 1,919 | 0.57%
oty 24 1,734 |  0.51%
wENEXAH 25 1,708 0.50%
BERFRS 26 1,439 | 0.42%
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AR hEFK BUR BHR
IEf| 440,253 | #& IE| 123,234 | #I& JE| 191,846 | @& JE| 191,846 | @&
EAR 9.76% HHR 45,895 37.24% iR 92,044 47.98% iR 92,044 47.98%
NIRRT 8.83%| HUK HER HER
HEASR S 8.04% HEX 3 7,709 6.26% HEASR 3 7,154 3.73% HEASR 3 7,154 3.73%
EEINENNTTT 4 28,643 6.51% HEX 4 3,362 2.73% HHR 4 7,074 3.69% HHR 4 7,074 3.69%
BiE 5 17,600 4.00% HEHAX 5 2,497 2.03% =EH 5 3,794 1.98% =EH 5 3,794 1.98%
BER 6 12,205 2.77% ML) BAEET 6 2,386 1.94% REHh 6 3,317 1.73% REHh 6 3,317 1.73%
BERSLVFER 7 12,030 2.73% BERSV-FEH 7 1,984 1.61% HE)BREET 7 2,965 1.55% )BT 7 2,965 1.55%
KEARK 8 10,903 2.48% WABE 8 1,980 1.61% EEINENNTTT 8 2,783 1.45% EEINENNTTT 8 2,783 1.45%
HEX 9 10,091 2.29% LR 9 1,876 1.52% NEFH 9 2,780 1.45% NEFH 9 2,780 1.45%
HHR 10 8,272 1.88% FERETH 10 1,773 1.44% A 10 2,727 1.42% B:Eimo 10 2,727 1.42%
IR 11 8,187 1.86% BERART 11 1,464 1.19% FERETH 11 2,663 1.39% FERETH 11 2,663 1.39%
WABE 12 7,711 1.75% NEFH 12 1,305 1.06% Fichh 12 2,187 1.14% Fichh 12 2,187 1.14%
FEX 13 6,807 1.55% INET 13 1,294 1.05% INEFHTH 13 2,149 1.12% INEFHTH 13 2,149 1.12%
BTET™ 14 6,010 1.37% 14 1,290 1.05% HEX 14 2,073 1.08% FEX 14 2,073 1.08%
IRNIRE 15 6,007 1.36% 15 1,288 1.05% INET 15 2,001 1.04% INET 15 2,001 1.04%
SIERR 16 5,710 1.30% 16 1,265 1.03% BERSV-FEH 16 1,903 0.99% BERSLVFEH 16 1,903 0.99%
RBIR 17 5,453 1.24% 17 1,189 0.96% WIBX 17 1,796 0.94% WABE 17 1,796 0.94%
NEFH 18 5,345 1.21% 18 1,162 0.94% E5Fh 18 1,525 0.79% E5Fh 18 1,525 0.79%
Z2ER 19 4,976 1.13% 19 1,010 0.82% BERART 19 1,439 0.75% BERART 19 1,439 0.75%
A= 20 4,963 1.13% 20 1,004 0.81% oallh 20 1,416 0.74% oAl 20 1,416 0.74%
Fichh 21 4,236 0.96% 21 990 0.80% BEH 21 1,353 0.71% BEH 21 1,353 0.71%
=EH 22 4,126 0.94% 22 984 0.80% IR 22 1,305 0.68% IR 22 1,305 0.68%
BX 23 4,054 0.92% 23 949 0.77% el g 23 1,291 0.67% Lo 23 1,291 0.67%
24 888 0.72% K 24 1,290 0.67% K 24 1,290 0.67%
25 886 0.72% SIERR 25 1,252 0.65% SIERR 25 1,252 0.65%
26 866 0.70% AERX 25 1,252 0.65% AERX 25 1,252 0.65%
27 864 0.70% Elas4 27 1,023 0.53% Ela4 27 1,023 0.53%
28 856 0.69% 2EX 28 1,010 0.53% Z2ER 28 1,010 0.53%
FERMIIT 29 808 0.66%
FEEMETH 30 743 0.60%
BERIAH 31 741 0.60%
HABKSH 32 705 0.57%
[T E-S =X ER
IE| 271,678 | #I& IE| 152,879 | #I& JE| 93,615 | @& JE| 226,295 | @&
28X Elas4 65,197 42.65% b Lll=3 41,123 43.93% WX 1.
IRAER BERSVEER RIR HER
HER E BERNOM E 7,758 5.07% [ 3 3,050 3.27% [ECET VRS
BERSLVFER 4 11,112 4.09% RBR 4 6,836 4.47% BX 4 2,912 3.11% Bldr
A= 5 8,712 3.21% RBIR 5 5,593 3.66% FEREERNRFAH 5 2,324 2.48% 2exX
)BT 6 6,514 2.40% b Lll=3 6 3,105 2.03% BERS-FEH 6 2,217 2.37% BERNOM
BERART 7 5,779 2.13% Z2ER 7 2,558 1.67% BRE 7 1,746 1.87% BEEMETH
RBIR 8 4,745 1.75% HEX 8 2,395 1.57% BERIAOWH 8 1,498 1.60% RBIRX
XERERR 9 4,422 1.63% BERER 9 2,093 1.37% IRNIRE 9 1,194 1.28% XHEE
HEASR 10 4,249 1.56% BX 10 1,591 1.04% WABE 10 1,088 1.16% AR
FEX 11 4,184 1.54% XERERR 11 1,395 0.91% BEAX 11 933 1.00% HEAR
BiAE 12 4,145 1.53% IRNIRE 12 1,125 0.74% XERERR 12 852 0.91% hHRE
HHR 13 3,470 1.28% BiE 13 929 0.61% SIREK 13 807 0.86% BERX
BX 14 2,870 1.06% HEASR 14 920 0.60% HEX 14 797 0.85% SIFNIR
IRNIRE 15 2,808 1.03% SIERR 15 894 0.58% Z2ER 15 641 0.68% B
SIERR 16 2,380 0.88% FEX 16 831 0.54% HEASR 16 505 0.54% SIREK
b Lll=3 17 2,297 0.85% AERX 17 707 0.46% FINRE
KEARK 18 2,250 0.83% HHR 18 695 0.45% FEREH
HABKSH 19 2,004 0.74% BRE 19 676 0.44% KEARK 19 771 0.34%
IR 20 567 0.37% RABXH 20 599 0.26%
BARX 21 540 0.35% IR 21 596 0.26%
FBERERET 22 457 0.30% BARX 22 519 0.23%
SEBET 23 502 0.22%
HEX RIK B TRIIR
IE| 196,546 | #IA& IE| 252,879 | #I& JE| 155,244 | @& JE| 225,243 | @&
HEX 115,214 58.62% RBIR 161,747 63.96% BX 2 IR 146,200 64.91%

FRAMNIT
4.71% -3 1"

AR
BERFES

HEREMT
5,052  2.57% [EEE=3:18

RIRE
8,504  3.36% [EBaIlII=

8,331 3.70%

3 3 3 3

FERETH 4 4,827 2.46% BERBAH 4 5,817 2.30% FERWLFH 4 5,148 3.32% IRK 4 7,433 3.30%
BERART 5 4,496 2.29% BERNOM 5 5,358 2.11% BERSHEH 5 2,705 1.74% FEEMIBH 5 6,389 2.84%
X 6 3,335 1.70% FERWLFH 6 4,448 1.76% FEEMIITH 6 2,682 1.73% FERFES 6 4,454 1.98%
iR 7 3,160 1.61% FIE 7 3,578 1.41% FEEMIBH 7 2,210 1.42% #BEK 7 2,660 1.18%
RABXH 8 2,661 1.35% BEREBHTH 8 3,070 1.21% #BEK 8 2,131 1.37% JhvilS 8 2,606 1.16%
BERSVFEN 9 2,436 1.24% BER/N\#H 9 3,067 1.21% FEREMAT 9 2,047 1.32% FERWLFH 9 2,544 1.13%
28X 10 2,235 1.14% El4° 10 3,010 1.19% FERFES 10 1,514 0.98% FERNFHRE 10 1,405 0.62%
SE#T 11 1,897 0.97% BERSIVVER 11 2,896 1.15% SIERE 11 1,352 0.87% FRREEHH 11 1,401 0.62%
WAL 12 1,640 0.83% FEEMAT 12 2,490 0.98% BEREMT 12 998 0.64% WRNNBHET 12 1,387 0.62%
FEX 13 1,284 0.65% IR 13 2,237 0.88% FERRLT 13 975 0.63% FEREMAT 13 1,034 0.46%
= 14 1,262 0.64% BER=MH 14 1,992 0.79% FIE 14 935 0.60% FERERT 14 932 0.41%
HEAX 15 1,240 0.63% E--1::1°3 15 1,808 0.71% BER/N#H 15 860 0.55% FERR#H 8™ 15 920 0.41%
INETT 16 1,204 0.61% RIER 16 1,447 0.57% BERBAT 16 832 0.54% BERSWEN 16 901 0.40%
JhvilS 17 937 0.48% BRX 17 1,206 0.48% BERSIVVER 17 693 0.45% 17 808 0.36%
HEmH 18 728 0.37% FERRWLT 18 1,202 0.48% FERERT 18 627 0.40% 18 792 0.35%
XRE 19 605 0.31% SIERE 19 1,183 0.47% FERREEHH 19 621 0.40% KERK 19 761 0.34%
IR 20 571 0.29% FEEMIITH 20 1,047 0.41% WRNNBHEET 20 593 0.38% RIER 20 744 0.33%
SIERE 21 530 0.27% FERFET 21 896 0.35% FERERERTH 21 586 0.38% HEAX 21 741 0.33%
KER 22 519 0.26% FERRERTH 22 892 0.35% FERNFHRE 22 569 0.37% BmER 22 633 0.28%
=W 23 515 0.26% WRNNBHOES 23 839 0.33% FERR#H ™ 23 566 0.36% BAR 23 607 0.27%
B 24 503 0.26% BmEX 24 810 0.32% El4° 24 555 0.36% El4° 24 606 0.27%

BERBrATH 25 804 0.32% FIE 25 605 0.27%

RRBIFH 26 776 0.31%

XRR 27 708 0.28%
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SEN
JEfL 69,716 |
E 27,289
NEFH
BTE 3 3,328
WRNR )T 4 3,272
BHH 5 2,976
WRINRABERT | 6 2,808
Fihf 7 2,345
TR 8 1,858
WERHET 9 1,723
ek 10 1,642
HESE 11 1,336
IR 12 578
Al 13 527
[Edhvas o} 14 402
=g 15 351
BEREN=FEN | 16 344
B&H 17 309
FEM
JGz| 457,305 |
FHERTFES 283,167
FERMET
FERMRT 15,760
FERMENET 4 12,510
RR23K 5 12,156
FEREESHT 6 9,282
FERERT 7 9,208
FERNFRE 8 7,271
FERERT 9 6,355
FHERMNIT 10 6,120
FER/N\EH 11 6,077
FHREX@HRAT | 12 4,874
FHEARSH 13 4,692
FERAE RN 14 3,738
FHERRFH 15 3,249
FRRHHT 16 2,941
FHERAMAT 17 2,766
18 2,376
19 2,113
FHERERS 20 1,950
FERHrBH 21 1,689
WERHET 22 1,560
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B

39.14%

4.77%
4.69%
4.27%
4.03%
3.36%
2.67%
2.47%
2.36%
1.92%
0.83%
0.76%
0.58%
0.50%
0.49%
0.44%

B

61.92%

3.45%
2.74%
2.66%
2.03%
2.01%
1.59%
1.39%
1.34%
1.33%
1.07%
1.03%
0.82%
0.71%
0.64%
0.60%
0.52%
0.46%
0.43%
0.37%
0.34%

BEREM
REEm
RABK™
HEX
BERMR®
INET
BERHET
AL
R
BERBKLT
IR
BERARMT
INEFT
AR
ZREH

FERSNE
FRRMET
FRAFES
FERRFH
IR
FERESHT
FER#rAM
10179
FERNFRS
FRRMT
FRRERT
TR
FRAMRT
RIK
FERRLE
FEREHT
BHEX
FERMEET
WRNRBGET
FRRMAET
BER=MH

JEfL

|

BERRH

59,823 |
30,992

2,961
2,648
2,204
2,200
1,746
1,724
903

834
726

677
607
557
523

ol
154,226 |

88,585

7,407
6,670
5,512
2,606
2,339
2,138
1,979
1,640
1,519
1,330
927
760
715
695
662
610
599
514
505

B

51.81%

4.95%
4.43%
3.68%
3.68%
2.92%
2.88%
1.51%
1.39%
1.21%
1.13%
1.01%
0.93%
0.87%

B

57.44%

4.80%
4.32%
3.57%
1.69%
1.52%
1.39%
1.28%
1.06%
0.98%
0.86%
0.60%
0.49%
0.46%
0.45%
0.43%
0.40%
0.39%
0.33%
0.33%

WERHET
L EINE VL
HENREARET
)RR
HENRABERT
wENEXAH
BTEH
#ENEHET
HRNEF T
#ENEFEZFH
HEBE
#ENREEAT
HRNEEFH
WERERT
#RNREART
WENREET
RIE
#ENRNERT
#RNE=HH
NEFH
BERSVER
BRX
HENRRFH
WE IR ZE LT
HENRFBRT
AR

IRNIK

THRK

FERSNE
FRRMET
FRAFES
IR
FERRFH
TR
FERESHT
WRNRBGET
FRAMRT
FRRMT
FERNFRS
1.1
BERSVFET
RIK
WRNRNET
FER#rAM
FRRERT
FERRLE
AER

R

JEfL 1,594,660 |
1,201,539

3 41,013
4 28,310
5 23,393
6 19,049
7 18,470
8 15,757
9 13,412
10 8,858
11 8,344
12 8,202
13 6,371
14 6,336
15 5,984
16 5,449
17 4,921
18 3,927
19 3,529
20 3,462
20 3,462
22 3,422
23 3,383
24 3,068
25 2,426
26 2,398
27 1,912
28 1,858
HRm

JE| 84,183 |
8,818

3 4,666
4 4,238
5 2,253
6 1,514
7 1,461
8 1,234
9 993
10 991
11 983
12 817
13 775
14 770
15 639
16 635
17 631
18 563
19 546

B

75.35%

2.57%
1.78%
1.47%
1.19%
1.16%
0.99%
0.84%
0.56%
0.52%
0.51%
0.40%
0.40%
0.38%
0.34%
0.31%
0.25%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.19%
0.15%
0.15%
0.12%
0.12%

B

10.47%

5.54%
5.03%
2.68%
1.80%
1.74%
1.47%
1.18%
1.18%
1.17%
0.97%
0.92%
0.91%
0.76%
0.75%
0.75%
0.67%
0.65%
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374,166

10,539
9,544
8,962
6,398
4,684
4,075
3,863
3,526
2,602
2,206
2,044
1,908
1,882
1,874
1,854
1,805
1,779
1,764
1,686
1,501

B

62.31%

1.76%
1.59%
1.49%
1.07%
0.78%
0.68%
0.64%
0.59%
0.43%
0.37%
0.34%
0.32%
0.31%
0.31%
0.31%
0.30%
0.30%
0.29%
0.28%
0.25%




